Garland Independent School
District

GISD Sourcing Bid Tab Report

(Bid# 31425 Title: 101-01-15
Quote# Vendor / Supplier EPCNT Discoun
457542 ARCHIVE SUPPLIES INC Yes
CLAMPITT PAPER COMPANY Yes
Award Extended
Line# Item Description (Y/N) | Reason | UOM Supplier Qty Price Price Note
1 Self Adhesive Wallpaper Y RL PP $120.00 $3,000.00
CLAMPITT PAPER
RL [COMPANY 25 $360.00 $9,000.00|Graphitex
Smart Vinyl Banner 15mil AR
2 375 GSM Y RL PP 0 $76.4 53,8 0
Smart Vinyl
CLAMPITT PAPER 15 ml 375
RL |[COMPANY 50 $97.50 $4,875.00{gsm
Classic Vinyl Permanent AR
3 Adhesive 11 Mil Y RL PP $74.40 $1,860.00
Classic
CLAMPITT PAPER Vinyl Perm
RL |[COMPANY 25 $105.00 $2,625.00(/Adh 11
Vinyl Banner 100z
Gloss/13mil Caliper, AR
4 Thread Count 18x12 Y RL PP $67.50 51,687.50
Max Banner
CLAMPITT PAPER Frontlit
RL |COMPANY 25 $129.60 $3,240.00(Gloss 13 oz
Vinyl Banner 130z
Gloss/13mil Caliper,
300x500 Denier, Thread AR
5 Count 18x12 Y RL PP $87.50 52,187.50
Max Banner
CLAMPITT PAPER Frontlit 13
RL |[COMPANY 25 $129.60 $3,240.00({0z
Maxjet 3.0 Clear Gloss AMP PAPER Maxjet 3 mil
6 PVC-Permanent Y RL OMPA $ 54,30 clear
Maxjet 3.0 Mil Clear Gloss AMP PAPER Maxjet 3 mil
7 PVC-Removable Y RL OMPA 25 $172.13 $4,30 clear glass
Optilux 3649 Backlit Film AR
8 Solvent Y RL PP $119 52,978.00
MaxBanner
CLAMPITT PAPER Scrimless
RL [COMPANY 25 $265.50 $6,637.50|Backlit
General Formulations 7mil AR
9 Static Cling Vinyl Y RL PP 516 54,078

Boyd Pace participated and concurs with the recommendation.




RL
IMAGin 3.1 Mil Translucent
Vinyl Window Film-
10 Permanent Clear Gloss Y RL
RL
Maxjet 3.0 Clear Lustre
11 Laminate Y RL
RL
12 Discount off Catalog Price Y

Boyd Pace participated and concurs with the recommendation.

CLAMPITT PAPER
COMPANY

CLAMPITT PAPER
COMPANY

CLAMPITT PAPER
COMPANY

25

25

25

$205.00

$328.42

$182.25

$5,125.00

$8,210.50

$4,556.25




